
Vala-Lume 2025
Cidade Viva 18.1.2025

Rota

Joao Marcelo Gouveia De Melo
Monteiro
Atlas Clube de Orientação
Percurso : H Médio
Tempo : 0:50:54 [Puntos : 370]

2/13 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Antonio Eduardo Freire Damasceno 1:07:11 [380]
3. Breno Felipe De Oliveira 0:53:02 [350]

1. 101 00:02:24  [10]
2. 105 00:05:14 00:07:38  [10]
3. 106 00:02:07 00:09:45  [10]
4. 107 00:02:56 00:12:41  [20]
5. 108 00:04:51 00:17:32  [30]
6. 122 00:06:25 00:23:57  [30]
7. 121 00:01:16 00:25:13  [30]
8. 120 00:02:30 00:27:43  [50]
9. 115 00:05:40 00:33:23  [60]

10. 113 00:04:26 00:37:49  [40]
11. 110 00:02:20 00:40:09  [30]
12. 128 00:07:28 00:47:37  [20]
13. 130 00:01:20 00:48:57  [10]
14. 129 00:00:48 00:49:45  [20]
15. 999 00:01:09 00:50:54
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